
Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Starzer Margit Niederösterreich 97 85 87 88 357

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Kostenzer Thomas Tirol 98 96 96 100 390
2. Auer Marie-Theree Tirol 95 96 96 95 382
3. Leutner Patrick Niederösterreich 93 95 92 95 375
4. Blamauer Severin Niederösterreich 91 89 87 93 360
5. Soukhatski Maxim Wien 88 90 89 88 355
6. Saibel Walter Wien 87 79 83 80 329
7. Gurgian Denis Wien 83 78 74 88 323

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Pickl Bernhard Niederösterreich 97 98 99 100 394
2. Blamauer Nikolaus Niederösterreich 100 97 98 97 392
3. Heidegger Daniel Wien 93 97 96 92 378

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Kostenzer Georg Tirol 93 94 98 98 383 /17
2. Dicker Erwin Oberösterreich 94 97 94 98 383 /17
3. Dreer Wolfgang Oberösterreich 96 94 94 95 379
4. Gassner Wolfgang Niederösterreich 91 95 96 95 377
5. Dorfmeister Friedrich Wien 95 91 95 95 376
6. Auer Hans-Hermann Tirol 95 91 95 93 374 /16
7. Anrain Fabian Tirol 96 92 93 93 374 /10
8. Schweiger Herbert Oberösterreich 92 92 93 94 371
9. Jungbauer Leopold Niederösterreich 92 93 89 94 368

10. Haller Patrick Tirol 91 93 89 92 365
11. Mayer Christian Wien 62 56 66 79 263

1. Niederösterreich 1 1163
Pickl Bernhard 394
Blamauer Nikolaus 392
Gassner Wolfgang 377

2. Tirol 1 1155
Kostenzer Thomas 390
Kostenzer Georg 383
Auer Marie-Theree 382

3. Oberösterreich 1133
Dicker Erwin 383
Dreer Wolfgang 379
Schweiger Herbert 371
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4. Tirol 2 1113
Auer Hans-Hermann 374
Anrain Fabian 374
Haller Patrick 365

5. Wien 1 1098
Heidegger Daniel 375
Dorfmeister Friedrich 368
Soukhatski Maxim 355

6. Niederösterreich 2 1100
Leutner Patrick 375
Jungbauer Leopold 368
Starzer Margit 357

7. Wien 2 915
Saibel Walter 329
Gurgian Denis 323
Mayer Christian 263



Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Schweizer Gabriele Niederösterreich 90 92 90 90 362
2. Dicker Martina Oberösterreich 92 86 90 93 361
3. Pickl Annemarie Niederösterreich 89 90 88 97 345
4. Hillinger Monika Oberösterreich 89 86 87 90 352 /2
5. Unter Brigitte Oberösterreich 89 90 85 88 352 /1

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Saibel Walter Wien 56 55 64 60 235

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Saibel Manfred Wien 91 95 94 93 373 /8
2. Gruber Martin Oberösterreich 96 95 90 92 373 /8
3. Huber Michael Oberösterreich 94 92 93 92 371
4. Schweighofer Martin Tirol 89 91 91 88 359
5. Schweizer Reinhard Niederösterreich 93 85 91 88 357
6. Schipfinger Makus Tirol 92 84 89 88 353
7. Heim Markus Vorarlberg 87 89 83 92 351

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Hörmann Gerald Wien 93 95 92 93 373
2. Blamauer Ernst Niederösterreich 90 90 91 92 363 /4
3. Dyrcz Emil Wien 89 93 89 92 363 /3
4. Hofbauer Manfred Tirol 93 86 94 87 360
5. Bachmann Ernst Wien 92 90 86 91 359 /3
6. Maurer Engl Tirol 92 91 91 85 359
7. Eder Günter Burgenland 89 89 86 89 353
8. Kauba August Wien 95 80 83 91 349
9. Lovranich Franz Burgenland 87 88 87 82 344

10. Leonhartsberger Franz Niederösterreich 80 83 89 88 340
11. Stützner Helmuth Tirol 87 83 83 78 331
12. Troger Georg Tirol 68 84 78 76 306

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Schweizer Gertraud Niederösterreich 89 79 79 86 333
2. Reder Eduard Burgenland 79 80 83 77 319 /2
3. Csmarich Walter Burgenland 74 81 85 79 319
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1. Wien 1 1105
Hörmann Gerald 373
Saibel Manfred 373
Bachmann Ernst 359

2. Oberösterreich 1096
Gruber Martin 373
Huber Michael 371
Hillinger Monika 352

3. Niederösterreich 1 1079
Blamauer Ernst 363
Schweizer Gabriele 362
Pickl Annemarie 354

4. Tirol 1 1072
Hofbauer Manfred 360
Maurer Engl 359
Schipfinger Makus 353

5. Niederösterreich 2 1030
Schweizer Reinhard 357
Leonhartsberger Franz 340
Schweizer Gertraud 333

6. Burgenland 1016
Eder Günter 353
Lovranich Franz 344
Reder Eduard 319

7. Tirol 2 996
Schweighofer Martin 359
Stützner Helmuth 331
Troger Georg 306

8. Wien 2 947
Dyrcz Emil 363
Kauba August 349
Saibel Walter 235
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